EVCA210/EVCA210-UK
Electric vehicle charge-point adaptor
DESCRIPTION
The Megger EVCA210/EVCA210-UK are compact, simple
to use adapters designed to perform all the functions
required by the electrical contractor to fully test Mode 3
AC Electric Vehicle Charge-points. Specially designed to
comply with UK, European and other International wiring

ISO 9001
The word ‘Megger’ is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part number
EVCA210-UK (UK Mains Socket) 1012-732
Included accessories
Type 1 to Type 2 Charging Plug Adaptor
Fixed Type 2 Charging Plug
EVCA210 Carry Case
Instruction Manual
Description Part number
EVCA210 (Schuko Mains Socket) 1013-317
Included accessories
EVCA210
Fixed Type 2 Charging Plug
Soft Carry Case
Instruction Manual
Optional accessories for EVCA210 & EVCA210-UK
EVCA210 Soft Carry Case 1013-318
Type 1 to Type 2 Plug Adaptor 1014-901
EVCA210-CH EV adaptor 1013-832
EVCA210-AU EV adaptor 1015-141
EVCA210/EVCA210-UK
Electric vehicle charge-point adaptor
SPECIFICATIONS
Input voltage Up to 250 V (single phase system) / up to